
THE ALMA INN
Up on t'hill menu

Alma Burger | £9
4oz beef patty, bacon, American cheese, salad, salted skin on fries, slaw

Double up your burger +£2.50

Snacks & Starters

Tempura King Prawns | £8.50
Piri Piri Mayo, Dressed leaves

Mains

Cheesy Nachos (v) | £7.50
American cheese, guacamole, salsa, sour cream

Why not add cajun pulled chicken? +£1.50

Chicken Liver Pate | £7.50
Red onion jam, toast

Breaded Brie (v) | £7.50
Deep fried, sweet chilli sauce, Pomegranate

Soup of the Day | £5.50
Baked Ciabatta, Butter

1/2 Rack BBQ Ribs (GF) | £8
Spring onion, chillies, sesame seeds

Cajun Chicken Burger | £11.50
Cajun breast, garlic aioli, salad, salted skin on fries, slaw

Chicken Gyros or Honey Halloumi Gyros (v) | £13
Greek style wrap, salad, fries & tzatziki

Minted Lamb & Feta Gyros | £14
Greek style wrap, salad, fries & tzatziki

Fish & Chips | £13
Traditional battered fish, chips, mushy peas, tartare sauce

Fillet & Chips (GF) | £24.50
10oz  fillet steak cooked in garlic butter, thyme & rosemary, chips

Why not add a sauce? Peppercorn/Blue Cheese | £2

Greek Salad (v)(GF) | £13
Leaves, tomatoes, cucumber, red onion, feta, olives

Why not add grilled chicken? +£3

Full Rack of Ribs (GF) | £16
BBQ ribs, salted skin on fries, buttered corn on the cob

1/2 Roast Chicken (GF) | £13.50
Marinated rotisserie chicken, chips, slaw

Served in upper
marquee and pub

front areas

Track & Trace
QR code

Please check in!

Stuffed Pepper (VE) | £10
Spiced Mediterranean vegetables & cous cous stuffing, house salad

Hot Steak Ciabatta | £10
Roast sirlon, onions, gravy, chips



Beef Burger | £6.50
4oz beef patty, salted skin on fries, garden peas

THE ALMA INN
Up on t'hill menu

Desserts

Tub of Ice Cream | £4
Strawberry / salted caramel / vanilla

Kids

Profiteroles | £5
Served with cream

Sticky Toffee Pudding (GF) | £5
Served with butterscotch sauce,  ice cream

Cheesecake of the Day | £5
Served with cream or ice cream

Cheese Burger | £6.50
4oz beef patty, American cheese, salted skin on fries, garden peas

Mini Fish & Chips | £6.50
Traditional battered fish, chunky chips, garden peas

Chicken Strips | £6.50
Southern fried chicken, salted skin on fries, garden peas

Kids Cheesy Nachos | £6.50
Cheesy nachos & dips

Served in upper
marquee and pub

front areas

Track & Trace
QR code

Please check in!

Chocolate Brownie (GF) | £5
Chocolate sauce,  ice cream



THE ALMA INN
Toasties on t'hill

Toasties

Classic Three Cheese (v) | £6
Grated mature cheddar, red Leicester & mozzarella

Three Cheese & Ham | £6
Grated mature cheddar, red Leicester & mozzarella & sliced ham

Three Cheese & Tomato (v) | £6
Grated mature cheddar, red Leicester & mozzarella & sliced tomato

Served in upper
marquee and van

side areas

Track & Trace
QR code

Please check in!

All toasties served with salted skin on fries when
dining in our marquee

Why not add?
Caramelized onions +75p

Jalapenos +75p
Sun Dried Tomatoes +£1

Salami +£1
Pepperoni +£1

Pesto Chicken, Mozzarella & Buffalo Tomato | £7

Sides

Luxury Scotch Egg | £3

Sausage Roll | £2

Cakes

Chocolate Brownie | £3

Rocky Road | £3



Pizza fries ,  pizza sauce, cheese sauce, pepperoni  |  £5

THE ALMA INN
Grill on t'hill

Mains

Alma Burger | £9
4oz beef patty, bacon, American cheese, salted skin on fries

Double up your burger +£2.50

LOADED FRIES

Camembert | £10
Garlic, rosemary, toasted bread

Honey Halloumi Burger (v) | £11.50
Grilled halloumi, honey, salted skin on fries

Garlic & Chili King Prawns | £12
Salted skin on fries, warm flatbread

Spicy American Style Hotdog | £10
Fairground onions, yellows mustard, salted skin on fries

Nacho fries, american cheese, jalapenos, sping onions  |  £5

Bacon fries, BBQ sauce, bacon bits  |  £5

Cheese Burger | £6.50
Served with salted skin on fries

Chicken Strips | £6.50
Served with salted skin on fries

Kids

Served in lower
tent and garden

area only

Track & Trace
QR code

Please check in!

Fillet Steak Sandwich | £10
Fillet steak, onions, American cheese, salted skin on fries

Cannoli (N) | £4
Filled with vanilla cream, pistachio cream, vanilla cream 

Profiteroles (N) | £4
 Cream filled, hazelnut, chocolate

Desserts

Cajun Chicken Burger | £11.50
Cajun breast, garlic aioli, salad, salted skin on fries



THE ALMA INN
Drinks on t'hill

Draught

Carlsberg Pilsner | £3.85
San Miguel | £4.40

Magners Cider | £4.10
Angelo Poretti | £4.60

Guinness | £4.45
Hebden Lager | £4.50

Track & Trace
QR code

Please check in!
Hand Pull Ales

Bread and Butter | £4.40
Heart & Soul | £3.90

Farmers Blonde | £3.90
Landlord | £4.30

Bottled Beers
Peroni | £3.90
Corona | £3.90
Estrella | £3.90

Crabbies Ginger Beer | £4.80
San Miguel 0% | £2.60

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime | £4.80
Rekorderlig Wild Berries | £4.80

Vocation Cans

WHITE
Viura, Campo Nuevo (Spain)

Pinot Grigio, Ca' Tesore (Italy)
Sauvignon Blanc 'Le Charme' (France)

Chardonnay, Las Manitos (Chile)
Sauvignon Blanc, Doubtful Bay (New Zealand)

Bread & Butter | £4.50
Heart & Soul | £4.50
Love & Hate | £4.80
Breakfast Club | £5

Yakima Pilsner | £4.70

Wine
BOTTLE

£17.95
£19.95
£20.00
£23.35
£27.50

250ML
£6.10
£6.80
£7.50
£7.90
£9.35

175ML
£4.95
£4.90
£5.50
£5.70
£6.75

125ML
£3.60
£3.90
£4.20
£4.20
£4.95

RED
Tempranillo, Campo Nuevo (Spain)

Merlot, El Picador (Chile)
Malbec, Santa Rosa (Argentina)

Primitivo "Appassimento", Carlomagno (Italy)
ROSE

Cinsault Blush, Richelieu (France)
Zinfandel Rose, Route 66 (USA)

FIZZ
Barocco Prosecco (Italy)

Prosecco, Pure 20cl (Italy)
Laurent-Perrier Brut (Champagne)

 
£17.95
£19.95
£26.50
£26.25

 
£19.95
£21.95

 
£24.00
£6.50

£55

 
£6.10
£6.80
£9.00

 
£6.80
£7.50

 
£4.95
£4.90
£6.70

 
£4.90
£5.20

 
£3.60
£3.90
£5.00

 
£3.90
£4.20

Cocktails on Tap

Passionfruit Martini | £6.50
Espresso Martini | £6.50
Pink Gin Martini  | £6.50

On rotation (please ask server)


