THE ALMA INN



Track & Trace

Please check in!

UP ON T'HILL MENU

SNACKS & STARTERS

Tempura King Prawns | £8.50 Piri Piri Mayo, Dressed leaves

Cheesy Nachos (v) | £7.50 American cheese, guacamole, salsa, sour cream Why not add cajun pulled chicken? +£1.50

> Chicken Liver Pate | £7.50 Red onion jam, toast

Breaded Brie (v) | £7.50 Deep fried, sweet chilli sauce, Pomegranate

> Soup of the Day | £5.50 Baked Ciabatta, Butter

1/2 Rack BBQ Ribs (GF) | £8 Spring onion, chillies, sesame seeds

MAINS

Alma Burger | £9 4oz beef patty, bacon, American cheese, salad, salted skin on fries, slaw Double up your burger +£2.50

> **Cajun Chicken Burger | £11.50** Cajun breast, garlic aioli, salad, salted skin on fries, slaw

Chicken Gyros or Honey Halloumi Gyros (v) | £13 Greek style wrap, salad, fries & tzatziki

> Minted Lamb & Feta Cyros | £14 Greek style wrap, salad, fries & tzatziki

Fish & Chips | £13 Traditional battered fish, chips, mushy peas, tartare sauce

> Hot Steak Ciabatta | £10 Roast sirlon, onions, gravy, chips

Fillet & Chips (GF) | £24.50 10oz fillet steak cooked in garlic butter, thyme & rosemary, chips Why not add a sauce? Peppercorn/Blue Cheese | £2

> Greek Salad (v)(GF) | £13 Leaves, tomatoes, cucumber, red onion, feta, olives Why not add grilled chicken? +£3

Full Rack of Ribs (GF) | £16 BBQ ribs, salted skin on fries, buttered corn on the cob

> 1/2 Roast Chicken (GF) | £13.50 Marinated rotisserie chicken, chips, slaw

Stuffed Pepper (VE) | £10 Spiced Mediterranean vegetables & cous cous stuffing, house salad

Served in upper marquee and pub front areas

Track & Trace QR code



Please check in

THE ALMA INN

UP ON T'HILL MENU

Served in upper marquee and pub front areas

DESSERTS

Tub of Ice Cream | £4 Strawberry / salted caramel / vanilla

> **Profiteroles | £5** Served with cream

Sticky Toffee Pudding (GF) | £5 Served with butterscotch sauce, ice cream

> **Cheesecake of the Day | £5** Served with cream or ice cream

> > **Chocolate Brownie (GF) | £5** Chocolate sauce, ice cream

KIDS

Beef Burger | £6.50 4oz beef patty, salted skin on fries, garden peas

Cheese Burger | £6.50 4oz beef patty, American cheese, salted skin on fries, garden peas

> Mini Fish & Chips | £6.50 Traditional battered fish, chunky chips, garden peas

Chicken Strips | £6.50 Southern fried chicken, salted skin on fries, garden peas

> Kids Cheesy Nachos | £6.50 Cheesy nachos & dips

Track & Trace QR code



THE ALMA INN

TOASTIES ON T'HILL

Served in upper marquee and van side areas

Please check in!

TOASTIES

All toasties served with salted skin on fries when dining in our marquee

Classic Three Cheese (v) | £6 Grated mature cheddar, red Leicester & mozzarella

Three Cheese & Ham | £6 Grated mature cheddar, red Leicester & mozzarella & sliced ham

Three Cheese & Tomato (v) | £6 Grated mature cheddar, red Leicester & mozzarella & sliced tomato

Pesto Chicken, Mozzarella & Buffalo Tomato | £7

Why not add? Caramelized onions +75p Jalapenos +75p Sun Dried Tomatoes +£1 Salami +£1 Pepperoni +£1

SIDES

Luxury Scotch Egg | £3

Sausage Roll | £2

CAKES

Chocolate Brownie | £3

Rocky Road | £3

Track & Trace OR code

THE ALMA INN

GRILL ON T'HILL

MAINS

Served in lower tent and garden area only

Please check in!

Alma Burger | £9 4oz beef patty, bacon, American cheese, salted skin on fries Double up your burger +£2.50

> **Camembert | £10** Garlic, rosemary, toasted bread

Honey Halloumi Burger (v) | £11.50 Grilled halloumi, honey, salted skin on fries

Garlic & Chili King Prawns | £12 Salted skin on fries, warm flatbread

Spicy American Style Hotdog | £10 Fairground onions, yellows mustard, salted skin on fries

Fillet Steak Sandwich | £10 Fillet steak, onions, American cheese, salted skin on fries

Cajun Chicken Burger | £11.50 Cajun breast, garlic aioli, salad, salted skin on fries

LOADED FRIES

Pizza fries, pizza sauce, cheese sauce, pepperoni | £5

Nacho fries, american cheese, jalapenos, sping onions | £5

Bacon fries, BBQ sauce, bacon bits | £5

KIDS

Cheese Burger | £6.50 Served with salted skin on fries

Chicken Strips | £6.50 Served with salted skin on fries

DESSERTS

Cannoli (N) | £4 Filled with vanilla cream, pistachio cream, vanilla cream

> **Profiteroles (N) | £4** Cream filled, hazelnut, chocolate

Track & Trace

QR code

THE ALMA INN

DRINKS ON T'HILL

Please check in!

DRAUGHT

Carlsberg Pilsner | £3.85 San Miguel | £4.40 Magners Cider | £4.10 Angelo Poretti | £4.60 Guinness | £4.45 Hebden Lager | £4.50

BOTTLED BEERS

Peroni | £3.90 Corona | £3.90 Estrella | £3.90 Crabbies Ginger Beer | £4.80 San Miguel 0% | £2.60 Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime | £4.80 Rekorderlig Wild Berries | £4.80

HAND PULL ALES

On rotation (please ask server)

Bread and Butter | £4.40 Heart & Soul | £3.90 Farmers Blonde | £3.90 Landlord | £4.30

COCKTAILS ON TAP

Passionfruit Martini | £6.50 Espresso Martini | £6.50 Pink Gin Martini | £6.50 **VOCATION CANS**

Bread & Butter | £4.50 Heart & Soul | £4.50 Love & Hate | £4.80 Breakfast Club | £5 Yakima Pilsner | £4.70

WINE

WHITE	125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Viura, Campo Nuevo (Spain)	£3.60	£4.95	£6.10	£17.95
Pinot Grigio, Ca' Tesore (Italy)	£3.90	£4.90	£6.80	£19.95
Sauvignon Blanc 'Le Charme' (France)	£4.20	£5.50	£7.50	£20.00
Chardonnay, Las Manitos (Chile)	£4.20	£5.70	£7.90	£23.35
Sauvignon Blanc, Doubtful Bay (New Zealand)	£4.95	£6.75	£9.35	£27.50
RED				
Tempranillo, Campo Nuevo (Spain)	£3.60	£4.95	£6.10	£17.95
Merlot, El Picador (Chile)	£3.90	£4.90	£6.80	£19.95
Malbec, Santa Rosa (Argentina)	£5.00	£6.70	£9.00	£26.50
Primitivo "Appassimento", Carlomagno (Italy)				£26.25
ROSE				
Cinsault Blush, Richelieu (France)	£3.90	£4.90	£6.80	£19.95
Zinfandel Rose, Route 66 (USA)	£4.20	£5.20	£7.50	£21.95
FIZZ				
Barocco Prosecco (Italy)				£24.00
Prosecco, Pure 20cl (Italy)				£6.50
Laurent-Perrier Brut (Champagne)				£55